L-C-144

SWC Sweetwater Ave & 36th St, Phoenix, AZ 85032
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Price:

Property Type:
Property Subtype:
Proposed Use:
Sale Type:

Total Lot Size:

No. Lots:

Zoning Description:

APN / Parcel ID:
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$295,000
Land
Residential
Industrial
Investment
1.04 AC

1

R1-08

166-03-199A

L-C-144
$295,000

Southwest corner of 36th St and Sweetwater Avenue,
Phoenix, AZ...

**Price Reduced***
Offer Price now: $295,000.
Required Deposit: $29,500....
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SWC Sweetwater Ave & 36th St, Phoenix, AZ 85032

Southwest corner of 36th St and Sweetwater Avenue, Phoenix, AZ



